

Kauai North Shore Lions Foundation PO Box 1343 Kilauea, HI 96754 http://www.kauainorthshorelions.org



The North Shore Lions and Aloha Roofing Supply Scholarship Funding Golf Tournament will be Saturday, January 14, 2023 at the Princeville Makai Golf Course Tournament begins with a shotgun start at 9:00 AM

Use this form to enter players into the tournament, purchase a Hole sponsorship, and donate prizes

Entering the Tournament: Please enter the player's names below and provide a telephone contact.	
. ,	·
Name:	Name:
Name:	Name:
Telephone contact number for player or group:	
Donation: \$185.00 One Player	\$370.00 Two Players \$740.00 Four Players
Hole Sponsor for the Tournament: Become a hole sponsor of the tournament by donating to the Kauai North Shore Lions Club Foundation. Hole Sponsors will be recognized at the tournament with signs placed on the Tee Boxes Become a Tournament Co-Sponsor such as Food, Tee Bags, and Signs with a \$1000.00 Donation. Sponsor Sponsorship Level (please check one): \$1000.00 Co-Sponsor	
\$200 Gold Sponsor \$400.00 Ruby Sponsor	\$600.00 Diamond Sponsor \$800.00 Platinum Sponsor
Donating Prizes: To donate a prize for drawing winners	
Prize/Prizes to be donated:	
Name:	Telephone:
Pickup Address/Location:	
An After-Play Meal is included for all tournament players. We will serve the meal and award prizes in a large Tent on the driving range. You can also observe the Helicopter Ball Drop next to the tent.	
All players must go through tournament registration the morning of the tournament prior to the beginning of play and will receive thier Goodie Bag. Registration starts at 7:30 AM. At registration, players will have the opportunity to enter the helicopter Ball Drop Contest where the winner (closest to the pin) will receive half of the entire sum donated for the Drop.	

AIRBORNE AVIATION Complete and send this form to the Lions Club at the address at top of this page.

Checks should be made payable to the "Kauai North Shore Lions Foundation"

This form and payment can also be completed electronically on our website or at

https://2023lionsclub.golfgenius.com/

Additional Information 808-482-4150

STEVE AND JANINE HUNT FAMILY FOUNDATION